MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

18-10-20764-CR

20-03-21083-CR

21-02-21284-CR
21-02-21285-CR

21-03-21329-CR

21-05-21367-CR
21-05-21368-CR
21-05-21369-CR

21-06-21392-CR
21-10-21490-CR
22-07-21688-CR.

21-07-21416-CR
21-07-21417-CR

22-01-21542-CR

22-08-21701-CR
23-07-21931-CR
23-07-21932-CR

22-10-21768-CR
22-10-21769-CR
22-10-21770-CR
22-10-21771-CR

22-10-21772-CR
22-10-21773-CR
22-10-21774-CR
22-10-21775-CR
22-10-21776-CR

John Andrew Gonzales - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 8/15)

Jamie Inman - MTR.
In Jail

Roderick Bailey - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 8/15)

Connie Moss - Statug
In Jail

Meghan Lynn Green - MTR
In Jail

Semaj Green - Status
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Jace Bodiford - Status
P.R. Bonds

Billy Dauzat - Arrn_
In Jail

Andrew Morales - Status r
In Jail

Mykaria Hogan Steele - Pre-Trial

Adam Varvel

Travis Gamey

Adam Varvel

Travis Garney

Travis Garney

Hoagie Karels

Adam Varvel

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

(ury 8/15)

Gavin Fitzgerald Steele - Pre-Trial
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Thomas Reed



23-01-21838-CR
23-01-21839-CR
23-01-21840-CR
23-01-21841-CR
23-01-21842-CR

23-02-21859-CR
23-05-21892-CR
23-06-21893-CR

23-05-21894-CR
23-05-21895-CR

23-06-21913-CR
23-07-21928-CR
23-07-21929-CR

23-07-21710-CV

Carson Kent - Status
In Jail

Steven Knapp - Pre-Trial
Bond - B-N-B Bail Bonds (jury 9/19)

Elyse Orona - Plea
In Jai

Brook Spradling - Status of Discovery
In Jail

Jada Green - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jose Flores - Status
In Jail

Alexander Taylor - Application for Writ of
Habeas Corpus Seeking Bail Reduction - In Jail

George Knight - Status
In Jail

Keith Colvin - Status
In Jail

Joshua Currie - Status
Ini Jail

Michael Deleon - Status
In Jail

Craig Hawthome - Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman ‘
William Cheadle
Adam Varve]
Adam Varvel
Chris Smitherman
Donnie Andreski

Amanda Lockhart



MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

21-06-D11310-DV  Derrick Dion Carr vs.

(9:00) Oshelon T. Carr - Final Hearing

16-08-20074-CV Marcus Wortham vs.

(10:30) Manuel Alejandro Reyes - Pre-Trial
(Jury 9/19)

22-11-21553-CV In the Interest of

(11:00) N.S.G. a child - Final Hearing & Mtn

For Withdrawal of Counsel

Pro Se

Chris Smitherman/
Michael Sprague

Norbert Mahnke
Sandra Doyle



MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

21-02-21182-CV
(11:30)

22-01-21375-CV
(2:00)

22-08-21508-CV
(11:00)

22-10-21545-CV
(1:00)

23-07-21704-CV
(8:30)

23-07-21708-CV
(8:30)

In the Interest of
C.J.N., a child - Final Hearing

In the Interest of
C.R., a child - Final Hearing - Bench Trial

In the Interest of
L.G., achild - Final Hearing - Bench Trial

In the Interest of
D.W,, D.W.,, Children - Final Hearing - Bench
Trial

In the Interest of
A.J.P., achild - Show Cause

In the Interest of
L.C.,G.C., C.C., Children - Show Cause

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Travis Garney

Jami Lowry/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Goscl/
Michael Casaretto

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch/
Travis Garney

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/

- Amanda Lockhart/

Adam Varvel



